EA4Y1CE-Ed1
PVC INSULATED MULTIPAIR LIGHT CURRENT CONTROL CABLES TO ENA TS 09-6
UNSCREENED – SWA ARMOURED
Page 1/2
Signaling cable
UV resistant
Flame
retardant

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Diameter: 0.80 mm
Code
No.
Pairs
SWA
wire
Diam.
Nom.
Cable
Diam.
Nom.
Weight
Std. Length
(mm) (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA4Y1CE80000202N 2 (1Q) 0,90 10,0 209 2000
EA4Y1CE80000502N 5 0,90 14,1 363 2000
EA4Y1CE80001002N 10 1,25 16,9 591 2000
EA4Y1CE80002002N 20 1,25 20,1 833 2000
EA4Y1CE80002402N 24 1,25 21,2 926 2000
EA4Y1CE80004002N 40 1,60 25,9 1442 2000
EA4Y1CE80006002N 60 1,60 29,9 1875 1000
EA4Y1CE80010002N 100 2,00 39,1 3124 1000